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Mon - Fri 11:30am - 6pm | Sat, Sun & PH 10:30am - 6pm

White Wines

ME by Matahiwi Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand | 2023 | 12.5%

Baci Al Sole Pinot Grigio DOC
Veneto, Italy | 2022 | 12.5%

Louis Latour Chardonnay
Burgundy, France| 2021 | 13%

Guillaume Gonnet Le Réveur
Coéte du Rhéne, France| 2021 | 13.93%

Red Wines

Herdade da Pimenta Preta
Alentejo, Portugal | 2021 | 13.5% | Medium

Chateau Boutillot
Bordeaux, France | 2021 | 13% | Medium

Paxton Shiraz
McLaren Vale, Australia] 2021 | 14% | Medium

Lawson’s Dry Hill Pinot Noir
Marlborough, New Zealand| 2020]| 13.5% | Medium

Beers/Ciders
Kronenbourg Lager
Kronenbourg Blanc
Brooklyn Stonewall IPA

Housepour Spirits

Mixers: Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Thomas Henry Tonic,

Orange, Lime, Cranberry Juice
Angostura 3yrs Rum
Beefeater Gin

Johnny Walker Black Label
Absolute Vodka

Jim Beam Bourbon

13

13

13

15

13

13

13

15

13
13
13

10
10
10
10
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Queen’s Heart

Hendricks gin, yuzu, hibiscus, raspberry, bitter, tonic
Mom’s Call

Mom gin, blackberry, dom benedectine, bitter, tonic
Thrill is Gone

Monkey Shoulder, aperol, apple, bitter, prosecco

Gentleman’s Label
black label, butterscotch, drambuie,
vermouth, campari, bitter

*Bespoke cocktails available if you want our bartender
to shake up something unique just for you.

CMPB Wqﬁfw
Our Mojito

rum, mint, fresh lime, lime juice
Flavours: Original | Lychee | Strawberry | Choya (+$2)

Sparkling Lychee Mojito
Sparkling wine, lychee, mint, fresh lime
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Earl Grey Martini

earl grey infused gin, black tea
Cosmopolitan

vodka, lime, cranberry juice
Lycheetini

vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee
Appletini

vodka, apple juice
Espressotini

vodka, kahlua, coffee

Choya Martini

vodka, choya, lime

Classic Martini

Gin or Vodka / Dry or Dirty

24

24

24

24

18

18

18

18

18

18

18
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20
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Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial
Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve
Perrier Jouet

Grand Brut

Belle Epoque | 2014

Dom Perignon Vintage | 2013

Armand de Brignac Brut Gold "Ace of Spades"
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Riondo Sesto Senso Prosecco Extra Dry
Ttaly | 11%

Chandon Garden Spritz
Victoria, Australia | 12.5%

Luc Belaire Gold Brut
Burgundy, France | 12.5%
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Munity Rosé
Cotes de Provence, France | 2021 | 13%

Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé
Cotes de Provence, France | 2021 | 18%
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Ceretto Moscato d'Asti DOCG
Piedmont, Italy | 2019

150
170
190
380
380

780

15/70

18/75
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2 Hours Free Flow Till 4pm | $40 (N.A. On Fridays)

White Wines

Famille Perrin Luberon Blanc
Paul Mas Claudeval Blanc

Red Wines

Famille Perrin Ventoux Rouge
Paul Mas Claudeval Rouge

Sparkling Wines
Pol Remy Brut NV
675()5//7'/1; Wm‘:f

White Wines

ME by Matahiwi Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand | 2023 | 12.5%

Baci Al Sole Pinot Grigio DOC
Veneto, Italy | 2022 | 12.5%

Louis Latour Chardonnay
Burgundy, France| 2021 | 13%

Guillaume Gonnet Le Réveur
Coéte du Rhéne, France| 2021 | 13.9%

Red Wines

Herdade da Pimenta Preta
Alentejo, Portugal | 2021 | 13.5% | Full

Chateau Boutillot
Bordeaux, France | 2021 | 13% | Medium

Paxton Shiraz
McLaren Vale, Australia| 2021 | 14% | Medium

Lawson’s Dry Hill Pinot Noir
Marlborough, New Zealand| 2020]| 13.5% | Medium

15/70

16/75

17/80

18/88

15/70

16/75

17/80

18/88
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France

Chateau La Croix La Bastienne

Montagne St Emilion | 2020 | 13.5% | Medium
Louis Latour Pinot Noir

Burgundy | 2021 | 12.5% | Medium

Chateau Moncets
Lalande De Pomerol | 2017 | 14% | Medium

Clarendelle Rouge by Haut Brion
Bordeaux | 2016 | 13.5% | Medium

Domaine de la Biscarelle
Chateauneuf-du-Pape | 2019 | 14.5% | Medium-Full

Italy

Magnifico Rosso Fuoco Primitivo
Puglia | 2022 | 14.5% | Medium
Poggio Scalette Chianti Classico
Tuscany | 2020 | 13.5% | Medium

Torre dei Beati Montepulciano D’Abruzzo
Organic DOC
Abruzzo | 2021 | 14.5% | Medium

Castelforte Amarone della Valpolicella DOC
Veneto | 2019 | 15% | Full

La Poderina Brunello Di Montalcino
Tuscany | 2017 | 14.5% | Full

Ornellaia
Bolgheri | 2016 | 14.5% | Full

Sassicaia
Tuscany | 2016 | 15% | Full

85
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Spain

Beronia Reserva
Rioja | 2018 | 14% | Full

Casa Rojo Macho Man Monastrell
Rueda | 2019 | 14% | Full

Beronia Gran Reserva
Rioja | 2015 | 14.5% | Full

Australia

Elderton E Series Shiraz Cabernet
Barossa | 2019 | 14.5% | Medium - Full

Kalleske Old Vine Grenache
Barrosa Valley | 2017 | % | Full

USA

Orin Swift Abstract
California | 2020 | 15.4% | Full

Orin Swift Machete
California | 2018 | 15.6% | Full

Argentina

Terrazas Reserva Malbec
Mendoza | 2021 | 14% | Medium

Chile

Veramonte Cabernet Sauvignon
Casablanca Valley | 2020 | 14% | Medium

95

135

145

75

160

150

175

80
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French (Premium Red Wine Selections)

Louis Latour Savigny Les Beaune 180
Burgundy | 2018 | 18.5% | Medium

Les Hauts de Smith 180
Pessac-Leognan | 2016 | 138.5% | Medium

Le Jardin de Petit Village 185
Pomerol | 2018 | 14% | Medium

Jacques Boyd 195
Margaux | 2016 | 14% | Full

Chateau Sociando Mallet 200
Haut-Medoc | 2015 | 18.5% | Full

Pavillion Poyferre 210
St-Julien | 2017 | 183% | Full

Les Tourelles de Longueville 230
Pauillac | 2018 | 14.5% | Full

Chiteau Rouget 240
Pomerol | 2017 | 15% | Medium

Louis Latour Gevery Chambertin 280
Burgundy | 2018 | 14% | Light

Labruyere Prieur Selection Chassagne 300
Montrachet 1ler Morgeot
Burgundy | 2019 | 15% | Full

Chateau Haut Brion 1250
Pessac-Leognan | 2002 | 13.5% | WS93 | Full

Chateau Haut Brion 1350
Pessac-Leognan | 2001 | 13.5% | WA94 | WS95 | Full

*JS -James Suckling WA - Wine Advocate WS -Wine Spectator
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France

Clarendelle Blanc by Haut Brion
Bordeaux | 2022 | 13%

Domaine du Chardonnay Petit Chablis
Burgundy | 2022 | 12%

Louis Latour Pouilly Fuisse
Burgundy | 2021 | 12.5%

Simonnet-Febvre Chablis 1er Fourchaume
Burgundy | 2020 | 13%

Louis Latour Meursault
Burgundy | 2020 | 13%

Spain

Casa Rojo El Gordo Del Circo
Rueda | 2021 | 13%

Predicador Blanco by Contardo
Rioja | 2019 | 14%

Italy

Ferro 13 Sauvignon Blanc “Hashtag” IGT
Trentino | 2022 | 11.5%

Australia

Vivo First Drop
Adelaide Hills | 2021 | 18%

New Zealand

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough | 2023 | 13.5%

Chile

Veramonte Chardonnay
Casablanca Valley | 2022 | 14%

88
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Gls /Btl
Aberlour 18 Years 580
Auchentoshan Three Wood 15/280
Auchentoshan 18 Years 380
Auchentoshan 21 Years 620
Balvenie 14 Years 17 / 350
Balvenie 21 Years 750
Bowmore 18 Years 500
Bowmore 25 Years 13850
Bowmore 27 Years 1650
Dalmore 12 Years 14/ 250
Dalmore 15 Years 18 / 350
Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve 22 /470
Dalmore King Alexander 600
Dalmore 25 Years 2500
Glenfiddich 18 Years 550
Glenfiddich 21 Years 680
Glenfiddich 30 Years 2500
Glenlivet 15 Years 15/280
Glenlivet 18 Years 22 /420
Glenlivet 21 Years 730
Glenmorangie 18 Years 22 /490

Glenmorangie Signet 650
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Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve

Hakushu 12 Years

Highland Park 18 Years

Lagavulin 16 Years

Laphroaig 25 Years

Macallan 12 Years (Sherry Oak [ Double Cask)

Blended ") Otlisky

Ballantine’s 21 years
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Chivas Regal 18 Years
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Hibiki Harmony

Monkey Shoulder

Royal Salute 21 Years

G)()%l’l&lﬁ

Martell V.S.0.P
Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell X.0
Hennessy X.0

Gls /Btl

18 /350
24 | 450
550
16 / 300
1850
18 /320

Gls / Btl

400
12 /160
15/280
12/180
14 /220
28 /450
22 /420
14 /220

480

14 /220
24/500
650
680




Gls / Btl

g/ﬂ

Bombay Sapphire 14 /140
Hendrick’s 16 /200
Malfy Rosa 16 /180
Monkey 47 21/220
Nordes 16 /200
Roku 16/220
The Botanist Islay Dry 18 /240

* Bvery bottle of Gin purchased comes with 5 bottles of Thomas Henry Tonic.
Additional at $4 per bottle.

R

Angostura 3yrs Rum 12 /160
Black Tears Spiced Rum 14 /180
Havana Club 7 Years 14 /200
Ron Zacapa 23 18 /300
%‘w/ﬂ

Patron Reposado 14 [ 220
Patron Anejo 15/280
Patron Platinum 30/580
2 Sourbon

Jim Beam 12 /160
Jack Daniel's 14/ 200
Maker’s Mark 15 /220
“Veoka

Absolut Blue 12 /160
Belvedere 15/ 240
Grey Goose 15/260
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Choya Umeshu
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Kronenbourg Lager
Kronenbourg Blanc

Brooklyn Stonewall IPA

Eo/f/ﬁ) 56&0//’

Jing A Pale Ale
Heineken
Corona Extra
Tiger

Guinness Draught (Can)

Cl%r

Somersby Cider (Apple [ Pear)

10/95

15
15
15

15
13
13
13
18

13




Z)ﬁfox/lbl’ouJ

Fresh Fruit Juice

(Choice of 2 Fruits)

Carrot, Celery, Cucumber, Orange, Red/Green Apple,
Rock Melon, Watermelon

CM-PB Therapy

green apple, rock melon, watermelon
Fountain of Love

cucumber, green apple, orange, rock melon

Green Energy
celery, cucumber, green apple

Atomic Melon

lychee juice, rock melon

Red Mix

red apple, strawberry

Traffic Light

green apple, orange, red apple

*+$1noice

Wow{sz’[r & hakes

Shaken Iced Lemon Tea
black tea, lemon, calamansi

Mango Delight

mango juice, lychee syrup

Shirley Temple

lime juice, sprite, grenadine syrup

Mojito Delight
mint, fresh lime, lime juice

Flavours: Original, Apple, Cucumber, Lychee, Strawberry

CM-PB Cooler
watermelon juice, lemon juice, lychee syrup

Cucumber Lemonade
sprite, cucumber syrup, lime juice

Purple Rain
butterfly pea tea, lemon juice, falernum syrup, soda

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

12

12

12

12

12

12




Coffec

Espresso [ Long Black /| Americano
Cappuccino [ Flat White / Latte

Mocha /| Macchiato

Hot Chocolate

* Extra shot of Espresso +$1
*Vanilla, Hazelnut, Toffee Nut +$1
* Almond Milk, Oat Milk +$1

*Tced +$1

Matcha Latte

%&1 7301‘

African Sunset Rooibos
English Breakfast

Earl Grey Lavender
Genmaicha Shiouka
Organic Sencha

Pure Chamomile Flowers
Peppermint

White Muscato

Bo/f/ﬁ&gw'w

Apple /| Cranberry / Lime
Mango [ Orange [ Pineapple

2uft K rinky

Coca Cola [ Sprite

Bitter Lemon [ Coke Light/ Ginger Ale / Tonic

Red Bull Silver

%fo’r

Aqua Pana 1L
S.Pellegrino Sparkling 750ml

N

9/12 (Iced)

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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Prices are subject to GST & service charges.




